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Questions

Today we are better able to explain happenings which are

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

That Phrase expresses perfectly my attitude to the arrival of the
when | was school body

The queue of
growing

Let us resume our work.

He heededthe reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.

On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to................... the people.

Within a week they were head over heels in love (with out accepting any checks)

"Butted" means..........c.ccc....

The race came into existence in some such way as this

Chips recalled Kathie laughing at some_howier.

Pasteur's father had been a conscript.

Nothing is really wrong with him only anno domini.

The other star raisedtides on the surface of the sun:

Uneventful means.

during term time

on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is

Answers Choice
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Mysterious
Flagrant
Realistic
Open

10.2
11.2
15.2
18.2

Week-end
Working-day
Summer-day
Picnic-day

Towns
Cities
Markers
Countries

Restart
Begin
Do
Perform

Heart

Listened to
Acknowledged
Paid extension to

50
80
101
202

Outwardly in love
Very much in love
Really in love

In the joy of love

Played
Caught
Pushed with head
Winner

Animal
Human
Humane
Homo

Foolish error

Big error

Incorrect statement
Incorrect reference

Police officer

Soldier employed forcibly
Army officer

Gorilla fighter

A common trouble
Weakness
Loneliness
Advancing age

Pulled up

Shot up
Brought up
Threw up

Worth mentioning
Important

. Use full

. Not Worth mentioning



16

17

18

19

20

| have always had the greatest............... for Mr. Weldon.

The anticipation was always worse than the reality.

1 Ib. beefsteak every hours

Mao said, "Instead of thing , people are decisive".

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe
took years travels
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. Regret
. Retort

Recruit

Fear
Delay

wait

. eight

ten
twelve

Insignificant
Trivial

. Unimportant

100

200
300



