

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Today we are better able to explain happenings which are	A. Mysterious B. Flagrant C. Realistic D. Open
2	In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 18.2
3	That Phrase expresses perfectly my attitude to the arrival of the during term time when I was school body	A. Week-end B. Working-day C. Summer-day D. Picnic-day
4	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is growing	A. Towns B. Cities C. Markers D. Countries
5	Let us <u>resume</u> our work.	A. Restart B. Begin C. Do D. Perform
6	He <u>heeded</u> the reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.	A. Heart B. Listened to C. Acknowledged D. Paid extension to
7	On assuming power Mustafa Kamal , First object was to the people.	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
8	Within a week they were <u>head over heels in love</u> (with out accepting any checks)	A. Outwardly in love B. Very much in love C. Really in love D. In the joy of love
9	"Butted" means	A. Played B. Caught C. Pushed with head D. Winner
10	The race came into existence in some such way as this	A. Animal B. Human C. Humane D. Homo
11	Chips recalled Kathie laughing at some <u>howler.</u>	A. Foolish error B. Big error C. Incorrect statement D. Incorrect reference
12	Pasteur's father had been a conscript.	A. Police officer B. Soldier employed forcibly C. Army officer D. Gorilla fighter
13	Nothing is really wrong with him only <u>anno domini.</u>	A. A common trouble B. Weakness C. Loneliness D. Advancing age
14	The other star <u>raised</u> tides on the surface of the sun:	A. Pulled up B. Shot up C. Brought up D. Threw up
15	Uneventful means.	A. Worth mentioning B. Important C. Use full D. Not Worth mentioning

16	I have always had the greatest for Mr. Weldon.	A. Regard B. Regret C. Retort D. Recruit
17	The <u>anticipation</u> was always worse than the reality.	A. Fear B. Delay C. Knowledge before hand D. wait
18	1 lb. beefsteak every hours	A. six B. eight C. ten D. twelve
19	Mao said, "Instead of thing , people are decisive".	A. Insignificant B. Trivial C. Influential D. Unimportant
20	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travels	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300